2022 Projects

Solicitor General

North Annex CIP

South Annex CIP

Tax Commissioner (Greenbriar)

Animal Services

Library (Service Request)

Library Renovations (MLK and Preachtree)
Reserve

Total

Budget
$60,000.00
$75,000.00
$75,000.00
$30,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$100,000.00
$50,000.00

$440,000.00



