2022 Projects	Budget
Solicitor General	\$60,000.00
North Annex CIP	\$75,000.00
South Annex CIP	\$75,000.00
Tax Commissioner (Greenbriar)	\$30,000.00
Animal Services	\$25,000.00
Library (Service Request)	\$25,000.00
Library Renovations (MLK and Preachtree)	\$100,000.00
Reserve	\$50,000.00
Total	\$440,000.00